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11:44 AM 

02/07/20 

Cash Basis 

"-' 
"-' Quail Ridge Subdivision Sewer POA Improvement District 

Balance Sheet 
As of December 31, 2019 

ASSETS 
Current Assets 

Checking/Savings 
Ozarks 

Total Checking/Savings 

Total Current Assets 

TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 
Liabilities 

Current Liabilities 
Other Current Liabilities 

Investment From Commissioners 

Total Other Current Liabilities 

Total Current Liabilities 

Total Liabilities 

Equity 
Retained Earnings 
Net Income 

Total Equity 

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 

Dec 31, 19 

43,586.02 

43,586.02 

43,586.02 

43,586.02 

2,000.00 

2,000.00 

2,000.00 

2,000.00 

40,790.35 
795.67 

41,586.02 

43,586.02 
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11:43 AM Quail Ridge Subdivision Sewer POA Improvement District 

02/07/20 Account QuickReport 
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2019 

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance 

Ozarks 42,790.35 
Check 1/25/2019 debit Bryant Water water bill -3,328.79 39,461.56 
Check 2/25/2019 debit Bryant Water water bill -3,328.79 36,132.77 
Check 3/25/2019 debit Bryant Water water bill -3,328.79 32,803.98 
Deposit 4/1/2019 taxcollector 30.53 32,834.51 
Check 4/25/2019 debit Bryant Water water bill -3,328.79 29,505.72 
Deposit 4/30/2019 tax collector 1,507.52 31,013.24 
Check 5/5/2019 1165 void 0.00 31,013.24 
Check 5/5/2019 1166 Little Shaneyfelt Ma ... 2018 accounting -500.00 30,513.24 
Check 5/25/2019 debit Bryant Water water bill -3,328.79 27,184.45 

( Deposit 6/3/2019 tax collector 28,711.78 55,896.23 
Check 6/25/2019 debit Bryant Water water bill -3,328.79 52,567.44 
Check 7/25/2019 debit Bryant Water water bill -3,328.79 49,238.65 
Deposit 7/30/2019 tax collector 179.77 49,418.42 
Check 8/25/2019 debit Bryant Water water bill -3,328.79 46,089.63 
Deposit 9/23/2019 tax collector 225.60 46,315.23 
Check 9/25/2019 debit Bryant Water water bill -3,328.79 42,986.44 
Deposit 10/22/2019 tax collecot 3,424.71 46,411.15 
Check 11/1/2019 debit Bryant Water water bill -3,328.79 43,082.36 
Check 11/23/2019 1167 Improvement District legal work -375.00 42,707.36 
Check 11/23/2019 1168 Bryant Water water bill -3,328.79 39,378.57 
Deposit 12/11/2019 lmpr District 4,435.65 43,814.22 
Deposit 12/30/2019 Tax collector 3,100.59 46,914.81 
Check 12/31/2019 debit Bryant Water water bill -3,328.79 43,586.02 

Total Ozarks 795.67 43,586.02 

TOTAL 795.67 43,586.02 

( 
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11:42 AM 

02/07/20 

Cash Basis 

"'--
Quail Ridge Subdivision Sewer POA Improvement District 

Profit & Loss 
January through December 2019 

Ordinary Income/Expense 
Income 

lmpr. Dist. Funds Collected 

Total Income 

Expense 
Professional Fees 

Accounting 
Legal Fees 

Total Professional Fees 

Utilities 
Sewer Fee - City of Bryant 

Total Utilities 

void 

Total Expense 

Net Ordinary Income 

Net Income 

Jan- Dec 19 

41,616.15 

41,616.15 

500.00 
375.00 

875.00 

39,945.48 

39,945.48 

0.00 

40,820.48 

795.67 

795.67 
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